
CLASS CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 141,70 117,70 128,65 140,85 528,90

2 JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 139,35 119,35 128,65 140,50 527,85

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 142,55 115,25 125,00 136,05 518,85

4 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 142,00 115,75 121,35 139,15 518,25

5 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 141,35 115,90 121,90 134,30 513,45

6 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 140,65 112,70 117,85 134,05 505,25

7 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 136,40 114,50 120,85 130,60 502,35

8 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 133,50 111,95 120,30 131,20 496,95

9 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 132,09 112,65 121,35 130,35 496,44

10 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 129,80 116,55 114,65 131,00 492,00

11 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 137,10 110,90 113,35 128,75 490,10

12 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 128,25 110,90 109,05 124,00 472,20

13 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 115,70 112,95 110,05 127,35 466,05

14 JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 117,90 108,50 104,75 128,45 459,60

15 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 121,10 110,20 104,00 122,10 457,40

16 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 121,70 106,10 102,70 120,15 450,65

17 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 116,85 108,70 100,80 120,65 447,00

18 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 113,15 102,65 104,15 110,10 430,05

19 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 95,40 89,55 88,05 103,05 376,05
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 HIRIGOYEN Xana JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 19,10 17,25 18,10 19,40 73,85

2 MUSSATO Emmy ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,20 16,60 16,85 19,25 71,90

3 JACQ Morgane JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 18,30 16,95 17,20 18,70 71,15

4 TERRADE Lena ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,85 16,00 17,50 18,55 70,90

5 DULEU Lana ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,90 16,15 17,35 18,40 70,80

6 BERNES Lucie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,90 15,75 17,85 18,25 70,75

7 KERHUEL Ulyana VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,60 16,35 16,00 19,60 70,55

8 BARRERE Maiana ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 19,25 15,55 17,60 18,10 70,50

9 DOMIN Eleonore UG ST PAUL LES DAX 18,75 16,40 16,30 18,85 70,30

10 JORAJURIA Chloé JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 19,00 14,90 17,60 18,75 70,25

11 CAZAUX AROZTEGUI Laia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,90 14,85 16,95 19,35 70,05

12 BEAUFILS Charlotte ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,89 16,10 16,75 18,15 69,89

13 HUBERT Louise VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,00 15,00 16,80 19,00 69,80

14 DELHOMME Camille VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,70 15,15 18,15 17,70 69,70

15 ADAMY Perrine ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,55 14,70 17,75 18,45 69,45

16 JACQ Haize JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,85 16,15 16,60 18,65 69,25

17 LAJUS Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,45 15,40 15,85 18,30 69,00

17 CHILEWICZ Ava VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,30 14,65 16,80 19,25 69,00

19 MIRANDE Elaia JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 18,45 15,50 17,00 17,85 68,80

19 DUSSAU GUNSETT Leena JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 13,70 16,70 19,40 68,80

21 TISSERAND SCHULDTZoé ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,65 15,20 16,20 18,65 68,70

22 PEYTUREAU Julie ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 19,30 14,50 16,50 18,20 68,50

23 MONTEIL Anaïs ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 19,05 15,30 15,95 17,60 67,90

23 RAYBOIS Lya ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,40 13,10 17,40 19,00 67,90

23 REYNAUD Amaya ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,60 13,75 16,70 18,85 67,90

26 AIME Zélie VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 19,20 15,30 15,50 17,80 67,80

27 WACKMENKO Théa VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 18,55 15,40 16,60 17,20 67,75

28 RABAROT Alix UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,85 15,70 16,35 17,80 67,70

29 MARTINS CAPDEVILLEJade JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,40 15,80 15,20 18,15 67,55

30 BAUSIVOIR Norelia ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,60 14,70 15,80 18,45 67,55

31 VAZQUEZ Naïa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 19,20 14,05 16,15 18,10 67,50

32 MEROUL Basma ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,45 14,75 16,05 18,15 67,40

32 CROCHET Lilly VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,40 15,15 16,25 17,60 67,40

34 RAYMOND Leelou ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 19,20 14,80 15,40 17,95 67,35

35 SAUBOUA BORDES Emma ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 18,90 13,60 16,95 17,80 67,25

36 MOGABURE LABARTHEManoli JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 18,35 14,40 16,00 18,45 67,20

37 DAIREAUX Noémie VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 19,10 15,15 15,90 17,00 67,15

38 MONTICAU Louise FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,45 14,30 16,80 17,35 66,90

39 COULON Soline ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,70 15,25 15,10 17,65 66,70

39 GACHIE MARSAN Julia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,30 15,15 16,75 18,50 66,70
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41 HILLION Marguerite VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,75 15,25 15,35 17,20 66,55

42 ACACIO Jeanne VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,50 15,20 14,85 17,95 66,50

42 TAUZIN Jade VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,45 15,15 15,90 17,00 66,50

44 BEN DJOUL Katahleya ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,75 15,55 16,40 17,75 66,45

45 GAILLARDET Délia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,25 14,00 16,25 17,45 65,95

46 MARTINEZ Elorri JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,40 14,05 16,85 17,65 65,95

47 DIET Alma VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 17,95 14,85 15,85 17,20 65,85

48 URBIDE CHEMBERO Uxue JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 18,30 13,85 14,85 18,70 65,70

49 MOREAU Thais FLAMBEAU DE PAU 17,65 14,05 17,10 16,90 65,70

50 DARGELAS Louna ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,35 12,95 16,95 17,40 65,65

51 LANORE Ainoha ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 16,00 15,60 17,35 65,45

52 DARQUY Shailine VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,65 14,25 15,00 17,40 65,30

53 QUESNE Fantine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,75 14,80 16,10 17,55 65,20

54 DE CAUMIA BAILLENXEloise UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,45 15,40 15,55 17,70 65,10

55 PIET Jade ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,25 14,60 14,95 17,10 64,90

56 MARZY Emy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,45 14,90 15,10 16,25 64,70

56 MANO Zoé VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,70 13,75 14,40 17,85 64,70

58 DICHARRY Julia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 16,10 14,75 16,00 17,70 64,55

58 LALAGUE FUNES Lison VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 19,30 13,70 13,50 18,05 64,55

60 LESPINASSE Charlotte ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,85 13,60 15,50 17,50 64,45

61 THOMERET Romy VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,75 14,75 14,60 16,30 64,40

62 BERGEY Tiphaine ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,70 14,60 15,15 16,95 64,40

63 CASTORENE Nahia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 18,80 13,50 15,85 16,15 64,30

64 VERHAEGHE Anna FLAMBEAU DE PAU 17,85 15,35 14,30 16,45 63,95

65 FIGUEIREDO Inés FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,15 14,55 14,30 16,70 63,70

65 NAIGLIN Luana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 14,90 11,30 18,50 63,70

67 GASSIER Gulia ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,55 13,60 15,60 17,85 63,60

68 DE MARCHI Eloïse VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,15 14,95 12,65 16,85 63,60

69 BAVOL PASQUIER Eléa FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,25 14,40 14,05 16,85 63,55

70 MAILLET Adisson ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,10 13,65 15,50 17,25 63,50

71 VERGER SCHILDT Naïa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,10 13,45 16,15 17,75 63,45

72 BENSON VIALLON Romane VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,60 15,10 14,10 15,50 63,30

73 FERNANDEZ Luna VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,55 13,35 14,60 16,75 63,25

74 BESSAHA Louna ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,40 15,40 16,45 12,75 63,00

75 LECLERCQ Camille ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,25 12,25 16,75 17,50 62,75

75 CHASSEUR Maelya ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,95 15,15 14,65 16,00 62,75

77 MAGRAS Agathe JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,80 13,75 14,40 15,75 62,70

78 GILLES COLUCCIO Maia JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,00 13,75 14,50 17,40 62,65

78 BOUCHEZ Lily rose JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,10 13,90 13,25 17,40 62,65

80 DELAVAL Eloïse ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 18,10 14,35 13,80 16,35 62,60

80 DAMESTOY Elena JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 15,10 14,75 16,15 16,60 62,60

82 DABAT Luna VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,00 14,65 15,10 16,75 62,50

83 DEPORC Emma JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,40 14,20 14,10 16,75 62,45

84 CARTILLON Laura ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,75 14,80 14,90 15,95 62,40

84 JARRIGE BIANCHI Mayana VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 17,35 14,35 15,10 15,60 62,40

86 HIRIART HEGOBURU Intza VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,45 14,25 14,80 16,75 62,25

87 AIREAU Julia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 19,00 14,90 11,10 17,20 62,20

88 NAPROUS Angelica ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,50 14,35 13,90 17,40 62,15

88 BOUTTIER Sienna UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,80 15,20 13,90 16,25 62,15

90 LARTIGAU Ines ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,70 14,25 14,40 16,75 62,10

91 MALLET Clémence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,15 13,85 15,80 16,20 62,00

92 AUZI Maddi JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,70 10,65 16,15 17,40 61,90

93 SELEBRAN CHOTARDAmbre VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,30 14,25 15,20 16,80 61,55

94 MAILLET Louise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,40 13,60 15,35 16,10 61,45

95 LAKROUT Alina ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 15,85 14,20 14,40 17,00 61,45

96 SAUBION Emma ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,90 13,60 15,10 15,75 61,35

97 HAMMOUTI Soheila FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,20 13,15 13,00 16,95 61,30

98 BALDE Zahara ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,25 13,65 16,10 15,20 61,20

98 MAHAGNE Thylane VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 18,35 13,60 13,05 16,20 61,20
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100 BROUZIER Ainhoa ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,95 14,90 13,40 15,60 60,85

101 HEINIS Louison VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,55 13,90 14,35 15,95 60,75

102 REQUIER Léna VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,25 15,00 13,80 16,60 60,65

103 DECHEN Manon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,15 14,20 12,00 16,30 60,65

104 ROUFFET Amandine ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 17,25 14,00 13,60 15,75 60,60

104 BERGIER Kulie ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,50 14,45 13,65 16,00 60,60

106 CIOBANU Anna ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,95 14,00 14,45 16,20 60,60

107 MARTINS DA FONSECAMatilde ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,30 14,85 13,60 15,75 60,50

108 PASQUET Madélia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 17,15 14,40 15,70 13,15 60,40

109 TOTARO Manon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,05 11,95 12,80 17,55 60,35

110 BELLECAVE Xana JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 16,15 13,40 13,20 17,50 60,25

111 ROUSSELOT Leane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,75 14,10 13,00 16,05 59,90

111 FERNANDES Diana JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 15,65 13,90 13,65 16,70 59,90

113 TESTARD Louise ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 14,50 13,20 16,05 59,85

114 DELHOSTE-DESCAZEAUXLouane VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,00 15,35 13,05 16,40 59,80

115 PONS Melissa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,85 13,75 13,50 15,70 59,80

116 MENVIELLE Julie JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 14,90 13,55 13,75 17,40 59,60

116 SABAROTS Naia VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,90 14,40 14,20 16,10 59,60

118 JOUANDET Alice VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 14,75 15,00 12,90 16,90 59,55

119 SIMION Roberta JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,45 13,30 13,40 16,35 59,50

120 AUGAY Léony VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,05 14,60 14,40 15,40 59,45

121 THEBAULT Enora ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 17,70 11,90 13,30 16,50 59,40

121 GARGOWITZ Mayana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 17,60 13,55 12,80 15,45 59,40

123 LABEYRIE Kléo VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,80 12,05 16,25 16,20 59,30

124 GIL Aïnhoa VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,10 12,40 14,30 17,45 59,25

125 DUCAMP Zoé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 14,30 15,35 13,85 15,65 59,15

126 TOFFOLI Thaïs VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,75 13,05 16,75 59,05

127 BROCAS Ophélie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,50 13,55 12,90 16,00 58,95

128 SAUZAIRE Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,35 14,30 11,60 16,65 58,90

129 LAVAIL Chloé ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,40 13,55 13,00 15,90 58,85

129 JOURNE Callixte JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,70 13,90 13,60 15,65 58,85

131 BULOUP Louna ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 14,45 12,95 16,40 58,60

132 ARRUE Lucie JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 15,50 14,00 12,85 16,20 58,55

133 BERNUES Jeanne ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,00 14,40 12,60 16,45 58,45

133 REBEILLE Louane VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,70 13,25 13,90 16,60 58,45

135 PENA JAURREGUIBERRYLilou JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 16,40 12,65 12,35 16,95 58,35

136 JOLLY Lisa FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,75 14,05 13,80 15,65 58,25

137 GRANGER Léonie UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,25 14,25 13,60 16,10 58,20

138 RIPPE Lucie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,75 14,20 12,95 16,25 58,15

139 BEAUCHAMP Ines JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,55 13,45 13,60 14,35 57,95

140 LAFONT Malvina VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,90 14,45 12,45 16,15 57,95

141 ODE Alice ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,00 11,65 14,10 16,15 57,90

142 DELAMARCHE Chloé VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,20 14,00 11,45 17,10 57,75

143 DARMAILLAC Emy UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,20 14,35 12,85 16,25 57,65

144 VAYSSETTES Léna ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,00 14,25 14,05 15,10 57,40

145 FERNANDES FERRERLéna VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 14,10 12,80 15,75 57,30

146 NASSIET Adèle ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 14,85 12,95 13,30 16,00 57,10

147 CAZEAUX Coline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,35 13,45 12,05 15,10 56,95

147 DELSUQUET GORCE Cassie UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,55 14,70 10,20 15,50 56,95

149 PEYROUSSET Mathilde UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,65 11,80 11,80 16,60 56,85

150 NASSIET Lalie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,85 13,15 13,45 15,35 56,80

151 DA SILVA Lilou VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,55 14,80 11,80 15,60 56,75

152 BOHIN Anaé ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,75 14,40 12,40 15,20 56,75

153 DA COSTA CLAVE Chloé VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,70 14,45 12,55 15,00 56,70

154 LAIROUAA Léïa ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,60 13,80 12,35 15,80 56,55

155 DESTRUHAUT Théa VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,60 14,25 13,10 14,45 56,40

156 BURTIN Alix JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,25 13,40 12,80 15,60 56,05

157 DUGAT-CHAPONNEAUCamille ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,40 14,10 12,85 14,60 55,95

158 DOUET Maeva JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 13,80 14,40 10,40 17,10 55,70
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158 LECLERC Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 15,70 11,90 12,75 15,35 55,70

160 PONS Elena JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,05 13,95 11,30 16,35 55,65

160 LAFFERRERE Johanna JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,80 14,05 13,95 13,85 55,65

162 SALLATO Ainara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,60 12,30 12,80 14,90 55,60

163 LAGRASSE Eloïse ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,60 14,15 12,20 14,60 55,55

163 BROMAT Candice VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,75 13,95 12,50 14,35 55,55

165 SEIN Coline JAUZIKA HASPAREN 1 17,00 13,15 10,70 14,70 55,55

166 FERNANDEZ Victoire JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,05 13,45 13,75 14,25 55,50

167 BOYER Mélinda VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,85 13,50 11,85 15,25 55,45

168 GILBARDIE Lise VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,80 13,60 11,65 15,30 55,35

169 LARRENDUCHE Leeloo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,65 12,95 13,05 15,50 55,15

169 BILLEPINTE Séléna VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,45 12,75 12,90 15,05 55,15

171 BATILLAT Appolina ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,70 12,55 12,30 14,45 55,00

171 DEVAUX Maeva JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,30 13,40 12,30 14,00 55,00

173 DRAPEAU Hanaé VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,30 14,00 12,15 14,50 54,95

174 STAUB Lou ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,70 13,70 12,45 14,10 54,95

175 DHOUM Emma JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 15,75 14,05 13,30 11,45 54,55

176 RODRIGUES DA SILVAYelli JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,30 11,00 12,60 14,55 54,45

177 BIDART Amaiur JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 14,20 13,95 10,50 15,70 54,35

178 LICART Maéna JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,40 12,75 13,45 14,65 54,25

179 LALANNE Lauréline JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 13,20 13,90 12,65 14,45 54,20

180 PIQUEMAL Emy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,30 12,90 13,20 13,70 54,10

181 MORA Alice JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,25 12,85 13,70 13,30 54,10

182 AYHERRA Emy JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 14,10 13,60 12,50 13,60 53,80

182 BILLEPINTE Chloé VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,05 13,90 10,25 14,60 53,80

184 DUDOUS Izia VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,25 13,90 10,00 15,60 53,75

185 GUERIN Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,35 12,90 13,60 12,45 53,30

186 BERNES Alice JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,20 13,05 10,70 12,70 52,65

187 MARTINEZ Inaya ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 9,00 13,35 13,90 16,05 52,30

187 BOUCHEZ Heloise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,50 13,70 12,10 12,00 52,30

189 DESPUJOL Ambre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 12,30 13,25 12,80 51,95

190 POURCEL Dafné JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,45 12,60 12,30 12,60 51,95

191 DOMONT Maitane JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 13,80 11,10 11,70 14,75 51,35

192 TARTARIN Camille JAUZIKA HASPAREN 2 14,40 14,35 7,80 14,25 50,80
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOLTOTAL

1 MONTEIL Anaïs 2015 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 19,05 15,30 15,95 17,60 67,90

2 MONTICAU Louise 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,45 14,30 16,80 17,35 66,90

3 GACHIE MARSAN Julia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,30 15,15 16,75 18,50 66,70

4 QUESNE Fantine 2015 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,75 14,80 16,10 17,55 65,20

5 CASTORENE Nahia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 18,80 13,50 15,85 16,15 64,30

6 VERHAEGHE Anna 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 17,85 15,35 14,30 16,45 63,95

7 GASSIER Gulia 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,55 13,60 15,60 17,85 63,60

8 BAVOL PASQUIER Eléa 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,25 14,40 14,05 16,85 63,55

CATEGORIE 

POUSSINES ESPOIR

ORGANISE PAR:

JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

DAX

LE 25 FEVRIER 2023

1ER TOUR DU CHAMPIONNAT INTER-DEPARTEMENTAL 

LANDES/PYRENNEES ATLANTIQUES

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE

DES LANDES

8 BAVOL PASQUIER Eléa 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,25 14,40 14,05 16,85 63,55

9 MAILLET Adisson 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,10 13,65 15,50 17,25 63,50

10 BENSON VIALLON Romane 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 1 18,60 15,10 14,10 15,50 63,30

11 MAGRAS Agathe 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,80 13,75 14,40 15,75 62,70

12 DABAT Luna 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,00 14,65 15,10 16,75 62,50

13 AIREAU Julia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 19,00 14,90 11,10 17,20 62,20

14 MALLET Clémence 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,15 13,85 15,80 16,20 62,00

15 MAILLET Louise 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,40 13,60 15,35 16,10 61,45

16 HAMMOUTI Soheila 2015 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 18,20 13,15 13,00 16,95 61,30

17 HEINIS Louison 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 16,55 13,90 14,35 15,95 60,75

18 SABAROTS Naia 2015 VIGILANTE DE BAYONNE 2 14,90 14,40 14,20 16,10 59,60

19 TOFFOLI Thaïs 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,50 14,75 13,05 16,75 59,05

20 SAUZAIRE Lola 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,35 14,30 11,60 16,65 58,90

21 BULOUP Louna 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,80 14,45 12,95 16,40 58,60

22 ODE Alice 2016 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 16,00 11,65 14,10 16,15 57,90

23 DELAMARCHE Chloé 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 15,20 14,00 11,45 17,10 57,75

24 DARMAILLAC Emy 2016 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,20 14,35 12,85 16,25 57,65

25 FERNANDES FERRER Léna 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,65 14,10 12,80 15,75 57,30

26 NASSIET Adèle 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 14,85 12,95 13,30 16,00 57,10

27 PEYROUSSET Mathilde 2015 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,65 11,80 11,80 16,60 56,85

28 NASSIET Lalie 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,85 13,15 13,45 15,35 56,80

29 LAIROUAA Léïa 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,60 13,80 12,35 15,80 56,55

30 DESTRUHAUT Théa 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,60 14,25 13,10 14,45 56,40

31 BURTIN Alix 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,25 13,40 12,80 15,60 56,05

32 DUGAT-CHAPONNEAU Camille 2015 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,40 14,10 12,85 14,60 55,95

33 LECLERC Clara 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 15,70 11,90 12,75 15,35 55,70

34 PONS Elena 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,05 13,95 11,30 16,35 55,65
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34 LAFFERRERE Johanna 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,80 14,05 13,95 13,85 55,65

36 SALLATO Ainara 2016 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 15,60 12,30 12,80 14,90 55,60

37 FERNANDEZ Victoire 2016 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,05 13,45 13,75 14,25 55,50

38 BOYER Mélinda 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,85 13,50 11,85 15,25 55,45

39 BATILLAT Appolina 2015 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 15,70 12,55 12,30 14,45 55,00

39 DEVAUX Maeva 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,30 13,40 12,30 14,00 55,00

41 LICART Maéna 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,40 12,75 13,45 14,65 54,25

42 MORA Alice 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,25 12,85 13,70 13,30 54,10

43 DUDOUS Izia 2015 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,25 13,90 10,00 15,60 53,75

44 GUERIN Lola 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,35 12,90 13,60 12,45 53,30

45 BERNES Alice 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,20 13,05 10,70 12,70 52,65

46 BOUCHEZ Heloise 2016 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,50 13,70 12,10 12,00 52,30

46 MARTINEZ Inaya 2015 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 9,00 13,35 13,90 16,05 52,30

48 DESPUJOL Ambre 2016 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,60 12,30 13,25 12,80 51,95
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